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Direction
Rail Station — Kings Statue

83 stops

Open route schedule

Rail Station

Tesco

Trinity Square

Lamb Inn

Loup Court

Woodbury Lane

Hunters Lodge Inn

Stonecrest

Cathole Lane

Post Box

Talbot Arms

Whalley Lane

Woodroffe School

Medical Centre

Travis perkins

Kent House

Co-op Store

Anning Road

Football Ground

Frosts Corner

Golf Club

Route schedule
Rail Station — Kings Statue

Monday 06:56-18:15

Tuesday 06:56-18:15

Wednesday 06:56-18:15

Thursday 06:56-18:15

Friday 06:56-18:15

Saturday 10:15-18:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rail Station

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X51-1575825997-2138198599
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X51-1575825997-2138198599
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X51-1575825997-2138198599


Fernhill Hotel

Wood Farm

Old Lyme Hill

St Andrews Church

Georges Close

Newlands Holiday Park

Ship Knapp

The Post Office

Star Lane

Village Hall

Chideock Bridge

The George Inn

Broadmead

The London Inn

Sprakes Corner

Symondsbury Business Park

West Mead

Bridport Medical Centre

Park Road

Bus Station

Town Centre

Natwest Bank

East Street Bridge

The Toll House

Lee Lane

Firch Lane

Shipton Gorge Road

Green Trees Cottage

Vinney Cross



Chilcombe Lane

Whiteway Cross

Long Bredy Hut

Kingston Russell Turn

Longlands Lane

Coach and Horses

St Mary's Church

Hamlands

Steepleton Manor

Post Office

Cowleaze

Mallards Green

Peverell Avenue West

Queen Mother Square

Peverill Avenue East

Mansell Square

Gloucester Road

Dorset County Hospital

Top O Town

The Museum

Acland Road

Brewery Square

South Station

Queens Avenue

Tesco

Monkton Park

Morrisons

The Famous Old Spa



Old Police Station

Lodmoor Hill

Westerhall

Lennox Street

Kings Statue



Direction
Kings Statue — Rail Station

84 stops

Open route schedule

Kings Statue

Prince Regent Hotel

Westerhall

Lodmoor Hill

Old Police Station

The Famous Old Spa

Morrisons

Monkton Park

Tesco

Queens Avenue

South Station

Brewery Square

Trinity Street

Top O Town

Dorset County Hospital

Dorset County Hospital

Gloucester Road

Mansell Square

Peverill Avenue East

Queen Mother Square

Peverell Avenue West

Mallards Green

Cowleaze

Post Office

Steepleton Manor

Route schedule
Kings Statue — Rail Station

Monday 06:25-17:31

Tuesday 06:25-17:31

Wednesday 06:25-17:31

Thursday 06:25-17:31

Friday 06:25-17:31

Saturday 07:56-17:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Kings Statue

Stops: 84

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X51-1575825997-2138198599


Hamlands

Winterbourne Valley School

Coach and Horses

Longlands Lane

Kingston Russell Turn

Long Bredy Hut

Whiteway Cross

Chilcombe Lane

Vinney Cross

Shipton Gorge Turn

Firch Lane

Lee Lane

Toll House

East Bridge

Natwest Bank

Town Centre

Bus Station

Park Road

Bridport Medical Centre

West Mead

Symondsbury Business Park

Sprakes Corner

London Inn

Broadmead

The George Inn

Chideock Bridge

Village Hall

Star Lane



The Bakery

Ship Knapp

Newlands Holiday Park

Georges Close

St Andrews Church

Old Lyme Hill

Wood Farm

Fernhill Hotel

Golf Club

Frosts Corner

Football Ground

Anning Road

The Square

Langmoor Gardens Temp

Holm Bush Car Park

Kent House

Travis Perkins

Medical Centre

Woodroffe School

Whalley Lane

Talbot Arms

Lime Kiln Lane

Cathole Lane

Stonecrest

Hunters Lodge Inn

Woodbury Lane

Loup House

Lamb Inn

Trinity Square



Co-op

Rail Station

X51 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dorchester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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